Position

Principal

Teacher on Special Assignment

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher on Special Assignment

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Department

Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary

Total Wages

$158,963

$126,517

$119,933

$119,933

$119,508

$118,328

$118,223

$117,995

$117,798

$117,618

$115,613

$114,707

$113,926

$113,729

$111,579

$106,001

$105,612

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,382

$29,215

$27,809

$20,731

$22,091

$27,861

$27,846

$27,811

$27,774

$27,356

$27,405

$27,262

$27,135

$27,097

$26,737

$25,813

$25,748



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Lead Custodian |

School Office Supervisor

Instructional Assistant |l

Custodian Laborer - Hourly

Teacher

Custodian Instructional Assistant -
Bilingual, Laborer -
Hourly

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

School Office Assistant

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary

Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary

$101,141

$98,785

$91,806

$86,894

$82,586

$79,839

$79,417

$77,865

$67,750

$66,831

$54,525

$39,130

$38,692

$38,640

$37,801

$35.394

$35,159

$24,324

$23,995

$23,449

$15,022

$21,953

$13,638

$21,235

$20,550

$12,814

$20,194

$17,102

$15,259

$12,779

$9,966

$3,211

$14,488

$9,298



Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Health Services Assistant LVN

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Psychologist

Instructional Assistant-Autism
Health Services Assistant LVN
Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Health Services Assistant LVN
Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Library Media Center Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Nutrition Services Assistant |
Instructional Assistant - Special

Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Substitute Clerk - Level

I, Instructional

Assistant - Braillist

Substitute Clerk - Level

I, Instructional

Assistant - Bilingual

Activities Assignment

Test Proctor

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Longley Way
Elementary

Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary

Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary

$34,924

$27,002

$25,426

$24,062

$23,854

$22,283

$22,055

$21,765

$19,806

$19,777

$18,896

$17,828

$17,105

$16,621

$16,133

$16,013

$15,741

$9,374

$13,029

$2,018

$2,122

$309

$12,100

$4,389

$4,749

$4,379

$257

$245

$230

$222

$215

$209

$207

$204



Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Health Services Assistant LVN

Substitute Teacher

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary
Longley Way
Elementary

$15,281

$15,152

$15.113

$13,781

$13,364

$12,050

$11,471

$11,124

$8,948

$8,178

$6,413

$5,698

$5,096

$3,816

$678

$188

$196

$196

$178

$166

$157

$2,208

$143

$116

$114

$75

$65

$59

$1,249

$0



