Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$158,963	\$30,382
Teacher on Special Assignment		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$126,517	\$29,215
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$119,933	\$27,809
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$119,933	\$20,731
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$119,508	\$22,091
Teacher on Special Assignment		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$118,328	\$27,861
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$118,223	\$27,846
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$117,995	\$27,811
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$117,798	\$27,774
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$117,618	\$27,356
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$115,613	\$27,405
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$114,707	\$27,262
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$113,926	\$27,135
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$113,729	\$27,097
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$111,579	\$26,737
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$106,001	\$25,813
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$105,612	\$25,748

Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$101,141	\$24,324
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$98,785	\$23,995
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$91,806	\$23,449
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$86,894	\$15,022
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$82,586	\$21,953
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$79,839	\$13,638
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$79,417	\$21,235
Counselor		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$77,865	\$20,550
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$67,750	\$12,814
Lead Custodian I		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$66,831	\$20,194
School Office Supervisor		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$54,525	\$17,102
Instructional Assistant II		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$39,130	\$15,259
Custodian	Laborer - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$38,692	\$12,779
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$38,640	\$9,966
Custodian	Instructional Assistant - Bilingual, Laborer - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$37,801	\$3,211
Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$35,394	\$14,488
School Office Assistant		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$35,159	\$9,298

Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Substitute Clerk - Level II, Instructional Assistant - Braillist	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$34,924	\$9,374
Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$27,002	\$13,029
Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$25,426	\$2,018
Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$24,062	\$2,122
Health Services Assistant LVN	Substitute Clerk - Level II, Instructional Assistant - Bilingual	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$23,854	\$309
Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$22,283	\$12,100
Psychologist		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$22,055	\$4,389
Instructional Assistant-Autism		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$21,765	\$4,749
Health Services Assistant LVN		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$19,806	\$4,379
Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$19,777	\$257
Health Services Assistant LVN		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$18,896	\$245
Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$17,828	\$230
Library Media Center Assistant	Test Proctor	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$17,105	\$222
Instructional Assistant		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$16,621	\$215
Nutrition Services Assistant I		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$16,133	\$209
Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$16,013	\$207
Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$15,741	\$204

Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$15,281	\$188
Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$15,152	\$196
Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$15,113	\$196
Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$13,781	\$178
Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$13,364	\$166
Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$12,050	\$157
Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$11,471	\$2,208
Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$11,124	\$143
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$8,948	\$116
Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$8,178	\$114
Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$6,413	\$75
Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$5,698	\$65
Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$5,096	\$59
Health Services Assistant LVN	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$3,816	\$1,249
Substitute Teacher	Arcadia Unified	Longley Way Elementary	\$678	\$0